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EVENT 26 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:31.90   312  
2. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   1:32.73   304  
3. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:33.16   299  
4. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   1:36.21   272  
5. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   1:47.51   195  
6. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   1:52.95   168  
7. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:55.62   156  
8. Amelie Fisher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:57.23   150  
9. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   1:57.61   149  
10. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   1:58.83   144  
11. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   1:59.07   143  
12. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   2:00.10   139  
13. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp   2:01.06   136  
14. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   2:01.65   134  
15. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   2:02.00   133  
16. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   2:02.12   133  
17. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   2:10.98   107  
18. Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp   2:14.36   99  
19. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   2:16.32   95  
20. Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp   2:33.90   66  
21. Molly Hunt 7 Swindon Dolp   2:41.68   57  
  Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ ST       
    

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.45   362  
2. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   1:28.77   346  
3. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   1:28.90   345  
  Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp DQ SL  1L  
    

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   1:24.63   400  
2. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:28.23   353  
3. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   1:30.78   324  
4. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   1:30.93   322 
  

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   1:28.55   349 
  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   1:24.63   400  
2. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.45   362  
3. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:28.23   353  
4. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   1:28.77   346  
5. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   1:28.90   345  
6. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   1:30.78   324  
7. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   1:30.93   322  
8. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:31.90   312  
9. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   1:32.73   304  
10. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:33.16   299  
11. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   1:36.21   272  
12. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   1:47.51   195  
13. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   1:52.95   168  
14. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:55.62   156  
15. Amelie Fisher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:57.23   150  
16. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   1:57.61   149  
17. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   1:58.83   144  
18. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   1:59.07   143  
19. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   2:00.10   139  
20. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp   2:01.06   136  
21. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   2:01.65   134  
22. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   2:02.00   133  
23. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   2:02.12   133  
24. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   2:10.98   107  
25. Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp   2:14.36   99  
26. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   2:16.32   95  
27. Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp   2:33.90   66  
28. Molly Hunt 7 Swindon Dolp   2:41.68   57  
  Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp DQ SL  1L     
  Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ ST      
     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   1:24.63   400  
2. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.45   362  
3. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:28.23   353  
4. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   1:28.55   349  
5. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   1:28.77   346  
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6. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   1:28.90   345  
7. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   1:30.78   324  
8. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   1:30.93   322  
9. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:31.90   312  
10. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   1:32.73   304  
11. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:33.16   299  
12. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   1:36.21   272  
13. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   1:47.51   195  
14. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   1:52.95   168  
15. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:55.62   156  
16. Amelie Fisher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:57.23   150  
17. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   1:57.61   149  
18. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   1:58.83   144  
19. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   1:59.07   143  
20. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   2:00.10   139  
21. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp   2:01.06   136  
22. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   2:01.65   134  
23. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   2:02.00   133  
24. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   2:02.12   133  
25. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   2:10.98   107  
26. Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp   2:14.36   99  
27. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   2:16.32   95  
28. Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp   2:33.90   66  
29. Molly Hunt 7 Swindon Dolp   2:41.68   57  
  Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp DQ SL  1L     
  Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ ST          
 


